(

Water Bottle Holder 8 SWKWWP H Hardware Manual
53 | ~
Water Bottle
Neck Cover Adaptor Power Cable Holder Bracket

o

Front Base Cover

-

Rear Base Cover Rear Base Pedal

RUS /0
LUPRIGHT BIKE

ASSEMBLY GUIDE

0 5HY +

CAUTION! Read all precautions and instructions in this manual
before using this equipment.

(

Hardware List

|] —

four ST4.2*16 Screw (# )

two M8*55 Socket Head Cap Screw (# )

i ©

\__[H

HIKW 0  +HDIRQ KOG EW QG
H WAQDO HUDWG RBN PVKHU \BX

eight ®9*®16*1.6 Washer (# )

©

eight ® 8 Spring Washer (# )

]

two M8%*20 Socket Head Cap Screw (# )

—
— I I
four M8*20 Hex Head Bolt (# ) RH 6 K{ .H

(— | ’

four M5*15 Screw (# ) o FUHZ GUYHU
' LOP HMUR ER(D\'/O 0 0 0 o
PP IGFK
71 KMQQ)
\RTXH 1 P a a a a a
2 SHDMRID 7KHWWHQ W R 7KHVIMHQI W R
P HWRGVIRU wmwm \NHZ UMNDOG wwg‘ﬁ WHDP DQG | Z W DO W
DGXOP HQ IRWDP HQWH XSSHUERG




$WDFK URQW DEH MG HDU BVH R/ FDI_Q\ Q;/‘; $WDFK URQW DEH RYHU MG HDU BYH RYHU
UDP H X1QU - R/ URQW DEH G HDU B/H X1QU
RXU 0 +H[DJRQ HKDG EW (G RXU 0  \FULHZ
[ WRODO HADWG RBN DVKHU \DA
$WIFK KM NDW D6 R/KM MDW X8SRUMUIOP H
(14) WQJ

KUWHA - - ZDVKHU
seat support frame KUY 0 QXW
$WOFK HDW HEDO G WKW H&DO R/ Kk

BlIQ WP H RFN LYKVD

-

7KWHH BEGV RM)® SWKWH BEGN KARXIK A
SWIKWUWDP H XIQ) MH HDGIQ) ZLH
$WOFK XU KWLDP H R/ WIQ WP H X1Q)
ZRWO +H DIRQ KDG EW Q@@ HMWDO
$WDFK RQVRG!I DV R RQGBEDU  XIQJ HWDWG RBN DVKHU \BA
RXU - - ZDVKHU REN (RQOVZR/ BV
RXU - \SUQJ ZDVKHU M IQ) RWBI XSSRUVLDP H R/ WIQ WP H
I Bron & RN h W?va +H DJRQ KDG EOW @ HMUQDO
$WOFK IYH BEGNV &J RUHFV® SXW[MD IGHV QR $WOFK RQGBEDU R/ SWKWUWDP H X1QJ
KW RQUVR®! RYHU HNS BEGV Q B3HU RXU - - ZDVKHU HUDWMG RBN  DVKHU \DA
$WOFK URQW FRU MG HDU FDU R/ RXU - \SUQJ ZDVKHU REN HDU 2R ROV
BOGBEDU  XAQ 2R 0 \RFNHWHRG BS FUZ KW MU BMPI RGHU — MERXJK RUJKWLUDP H
$WDFK DDSWRU MG &z HU DEG® ) Z RWWY \FUHZ ZR 0  \RFNHWHRG BS WHZ [ W W
o / \ ) ZRWB \FUHZ
- /




	页 1
	页 2

